
ОУСЦ	«Планерная» 12	мая	2016	года
Имя Команда Время Место
Чинчикеева	Альбина Балашиха 2:51,3 1
Балакшина	Анна Щелково 2:52,4 2
Копылова	Оксана ГУ	МВД	России 2:59,1 3
Угарова	Кристина Мытищи 3:00,6 4
Петрушина	Мария Власиха 3:03,8 5
Храмцова	Екатерина УВО 3:05,1 6
Черкашина	Анастасия Химки 3:16,7 7
Долгих	Александра Руза 3:18,0 8
Бологан	Ольга Орехово-Зуево 3:23,7 9
Кузнецова	Анна КФК-3	ГПИ 3:25,6 10
Старова	Екатерина Сергиев	Посад 3:26,2 11
Андронова	Светлана Солнечногорск 3:27,9 12
Сморыго	Мария КФК-10	МОФ 3:29,7 13
Присяжнюк	Юлия Протвино 3:32,0 14
Крутова	Ольга Ленинский 3:34,8 15
Шавырина	Татьяна 2	полк	ДПС	Юг 3:40,3 16
Сумар	Ирина в/ч	51952 3:40,9 17
Лазаренкова	Палина Подольск 3:41,0 18
Бакаева	Наталья Шатура 3:42,0 19
Мартьянова	Виктория Истра 3:44,7 20
Чугунова	Раиса Зарайск 3:46,1 21
Макарова	Евгения Одинцово 3:54,8 22
Хвостикова	Валентина Лобня 3:56,7 23
Сазонова	Наталья ЦПП	Видное-2 3:57,5 24
Шаметова	Любовь Наро-Фоминск 4:02,9 25
Моисеева	Ольга Домодедово 4:09,4 26
Ромашина	Вероника Чехов 4:14,4 27
Расулова	Наталья Серебряные	Пруды 4:18,4 28
Марьясова	Мария Пушкино 4:19,6 29
Ерохина	Екатерина Кашира 4:21,0 30
Рязанова	Оксана Егорьевск 4:24,5 31
Орловская	Елена Ногинск 4:26,9 32
Шишкина	Елена Коломна 4:27,7 33
Казакова	Юлия Можайск 4:30,9 34
Шерстюк	Анастасия Талдом 4:32,3 35
Парфенова	Светлана Волоколамск 4:33,0 36
Еремчук	Елена Королев 4:33,8 37
Петрова	Анастасия 1	полк	ДПС	Север 4:36,6 38
Ермакова	Карина Ступино 4:41,0 39
Нечушкина	Анастасия Жуковский 4:43,1 40

Чемпионат ГУ МВД России
Спартакиада МОО «Динамо»
Легкоатлетический кросс

ЖЕНЩИНЫ, 1 км



Баранова	Татьяна Озеры 4:43,8 41
Рогачева	Ирина Воскресенск 4:49,4 42
Бодунова	Ксения Клин 4:51,9 43
Cалова	Дарья Павловский	Посад 4:55,7 44
Чуманова	Мария Электросталь 4:56,3 45
Алексеева	Надежда Раменское 4:58,5 46
Чумакова	Юлия Красногорск 5:02,4 47
Ами	Нина Дубна 5:13,8 48
Легкова	Ирина Дмитров 5:19,1 49
Зайцева	Анастасия Серпухов 6:05,3 50
Амплеева	Мария Люберцы 6:18,3 51
Братчик	Ирина Шаховская 6:29,6 52
Шавлюга	Оксана Лотошино 6:30,3 53
Коробкова	Виктория Луховицы 54



ОУСЦ	«Планерная» 12	мая	2016	года
Имя Команда Время Место
Иваненко	Пётр УВО 7:03,4 1
Тебеньков	Павел Лобня 7:06,2 2
Петров	Виктор Власиха 7:06,8 3
Адышкин	Павел Королев 7:07,0 4
Шабунин	Вячеслав Орехово-Зуево 7:07,3 5
Шевченко	Сергей Орехово-Зуево 7:08,1 6
Наумов	Павел УВО 7:08,9 7
Понкратов	Денис Сергиев	Посад 7:38,1 8
Саливон	Сергей УВО 7:45,5 9
Трофимов	Иван ГУ	МВД	России 8:04,6 10
Куц	Дмитрий Раменское 8:16,1 11
Кудинов	Антон ГУ	МВД	России 8:56,9 12
Туреев	Станислав КФК-3	ГПИ 8:57,7 13
Войтович	Александр КФК-3	ГПИ 9:00,5 14
Третьяков	Денис Ногинск 9:02,2 15
Суздалев	Антон Химки 9:02,3 16
Гребнев	Василий Подольск 9:03,7 17
Прокофьев	Максим Зарайск 9:06,4 18
Мозалевский	Андрей ЦПП	Видное-2 9:08,6 19
Семенов	Дмитрий Шатура 9:10,0 20
Украинский	Дмитрий в/ч	51952 9:10,3 21
Поздеев	Константин КФК-3	ГПИ 9:12,3 22
Голубев	Дмитрий Балашиха 9:13,0 23
Соловьев	Алексей Балашиха 9:13,6 24
Кавешников	Борис Подольск 9:13,6 25
Пентюхов	Сергей КФК-3	ГПИ 9:14,1 26
Хомяков	Евгений Ногинск 9:14,7 27
Танащюк	Дмитрий Балашиха 9:15,8 28
Клюквин	Евгений Подольск 9:16,0 29
Пахтусов	Алексей ЦПП	Видное-2 9:23,8 30
Евстегнеев	Алексей Подольск 9:25,0 31
Тамгин	Дмитрий ЦПП	Видное-2 9:25,1 32
Мальцев	Алексей Балашиха 9:25,7 33
Колесников	Сергей Химки 9:27,1 34
Власов	Виталий Власиха 9:31,3 35
Ярошенко	Михаил 2	полк	ДПС	Юг 9:35,7 36
Порошков	Александр УВО 9:40,2 37
Фролов	Илья Шатура 9:41,6 38
Соболев	Роман в/ч	51952 9:48,2 39
Минаев	Дмитрий КФК-10	МОФ 9:49,1 40

Чемпионат ГУ МВД России
Спартакиада МОО «Динамо»
Легкоатлетический кросс

МУЖЧИНЫ, 3 км



Терехов	Максим ГУ	МВД	России 9:50,4 41
Андреев	Антон Химки 9:51,9 42
Марков	Александр Зарайск 9:53,1 43
Чопоров	Николай Шатура 9:53,9 44
Мещеряков	Леонид КФК-10	МОФ 9:56,6 45
Котульский	Михаил Раменское 9:56,9 46
Старцев	Александр ЦПП	Видное-2 9:57,7 47
Шпагин	Игорь Шатура 10:01,9 48
Тужилин	Святослав в/ч	51952 10:03,2 49
Орлов	Владимир Зарайск 10:03,9 50
Лексаков	Никита КФК-10	МОФ 10:06,9 51
Елаев	Александр Химки 10:07,6 52
Арчаков	Анатолий ГУ	МВД	России 10:09,9 53
Зелинский	Сергей Дубна 10:12,4 54
Кокорев	Андрей Зарайск 10:17,9 55
Кондратьев	Евгений Пушкино 10:19,8 56
Плюшко	Денис Королев 10:20,7 57
Кузьмин	Павел в/ч	51952 10:21,6 58
Номеров	Станислав Дубна 10:22,3 59
Дроздов	Владимир Наро-Фоминск 10:23,8 60
Якушев	Александр Руза 10:25,5 61
Соленов	Никита Руза 10:31,7 62
Ботов	Егор Егорьевск 10:33,4 63
Шалиманов	Дмитрий Руза 10:35,8 64
Шемягин	Алексей Ленинский 10:39,1 65
Чурин	Борис Дубна 10:45,3 66
Поштанюк	Максим КФК-10	МОФ 10:50,4 67
Самохин	Николай Люберцы 10:50,9 68
Лученков	Николай Волоколамск 10:51,3 69
Cуслов	Алексей Павловский	Посад 10:51,8 70
Обухов	Александр Руза 10:52,9 71
Харламов	Михаил Орехово-Зуево 10:53,0 72
Назаркин	Дмитрий Ленинский 10:55,2 73
Маралин	Алексей Орехово-Зуево 10:55,5 74
Волков	Сергей Воскресенск 10:55,9 75
Карамнов	Павел Ленинский 10:56,0 76
Киринкин	Сергей Ленинский 10:56,3 77
Иванов	Владимир Шаховская 10:56,9 78
Сидорин	Роман Мытищи 10:57,2 79
Шиндяйкин	Сергей Мытищи 10:57,9 80
Юров	Борис Озеры 10:58,1 81
Мирошниченко	Григорий Егорьевск 10:59,8 82
Ломакин	Евгений Мытищи 11:00,0 83
Плотников	Яков Люберцы 11:00,5 84
Сериков	Иван Власиха 11:00,6 85
Баулин	Андрей Павловский	Посад 11:02,2 86
Камбур	Андрей Электросталь 11:04,8 87
Тарыкин	Александр Ногинск 11:05,7 88



Мартынов	Роман Ногинск 11:06,0 89
Кузьмичев	Александр Серпухов 11:08,0 90
Крылов	Анатолий Солнечногорск 11:10,9 91
Орлихин	Владимир Серебряные	Пруды 11:11,5 92
Котоменков	Виктор Пушкино 11:12,0 93
Макарычев	Максим Дмитров 11:13,1 94
Брычев	Алексей Ступино 11:13,9 95
Павлихин	Сергей Серебряные	Пруды 11:17,8 96
Комогоров	Илья Истра 11:18,0 97
Махов	Сергей Пушкино 11:20,8 98
Иванов	Сергей Протвино 11:21,8 99
Абрамов	Юрий Щелково 11:22,2 100
Андрианов	Анатолий Протвино 11:23,1 101
Серегин	Александр Ступино 11:23,6 102
Чагайда	Никита Кашира 11:37,6 103
Калинкин	Андрей Кашира 11:38,1 104
Горячев	Василий Егорьевск 11:40,1 105
Самойленко	Александр Клин 11:40,3 106
Фокин	Артем Луховицы 11:40,8 107
Балашев	Антон Талдом 11:43,1 108
Сиямкин	Андрей Дубна 11:44,5 109
Лапкин	Антон Луховицы 11:47,9 110
Бондаренко	Дмитрий Ступино 11:49,6 111
Карпов	Александр 2	полк	ДПС	Юг 11:50,4 112
Грязнов	Владимир Щелково 11:50,9 113
Ефимов	Андрей 2	полк	ДПС	Юг 11:50,9 114
Кураков	Евгений Волоколамск 11:52,8 115
Коновалов	Павел Наро-Фоминск 11:58,3 116
Малофеев	Федор Протвино 11:58,6 117
Горбатов	Родион Солнечногорск 11:59,2 118
Чигорин	Юрий Клин 12:00,0 119
Абрамов	Сергей Жуковский 12:00,7 120
Клещевников	Виталий Протвино 12:01,3 121
Мараховский	Игорь Сергиев	Посад 12:01,6 122
Кирпиченков	Антон Лобня 12:02,0 123
Макаров	Алексей 2	полк	ДПС	Юг 12:03,7 124
Ларионов	Иван Волоколамск 12:03,8 125
Виноградов	Сергей Клин 12:08,8 126
Конюхов	Ярослав Королев 12:10,5 127
Потапов	Игорь Красногорск 12:13,8 128
Бабушкин	Владимир Лобня 12:16,4 129
Звягин	Михаил Шаховская 12:18,3 130
Сороченков	Вадим Дмитров 12:21,6 131
Мальцев	Николай Ступино 12:21,9 132
Аникеев	Максим Серпухов 12:25,1 133
Торчинский	Артем Воскресенск 12:28,8 134
Свещев	Дмитоий Одинцово 12:30,3 135
Федосейкин	Андрей Луховицы 12:30,9 136



Шупляков	Максим Истра 12:31,6 137
Широких	Алексей Одинцово 12:33,6 138
Жерелин	Олег Власиха 12:36,1 139
Кручок	Дмитрий Щелково 12:38,6 140
Суваров	Алексей Одинцово 12:39,3 141
Генералов	Илья Павловский	Посад 12:39,9 142
Борзов	Юрий Красногорск 12:44,4 143
Верех	Павел Красногорск 12:46,3 144
Смирнов	Алексей Раменское 12:47,3 145
Желнаков	Александр Домодедово 12:49,8 146
Бичурин	Тимур Серпухов 12:54,5 147
Соломатин	Виталий 1	полк	ДПС	Север 12:54,9 148
Куликов	Павел Талдом 12:58,0 149
Арипцев	Алексей Одинцово 13:03,0 150
Рыбаков	Алексей Волоколамск 13:03,3 151
Монастырев	Константин Клин 13:03,8 152
Карандашов	Андрей Воскресенск 13:08,8 153
Зимонин	Антон Можайск 13:11,4 154
Панферов	Дмитрий Коломна 13:14,0 155
Великоборец	Руслан Серебряные	Пруды 13:14,2 156
Горбач	Александр Жуковский 13:14,4 157
Грузин	Илья Коломна 13:15,9 158
Юдин	Максим Коломна 13:16,5 159
Рольнов	Алексей Истра 13:17,0 160
Грошков	Сергей Жуковский 13:17,9 161
Румянцев	Антон Коломна 13:19,2 162
Захаров	Никита Дмитров 13:19,4 163
Фраёнов	Сергей Серебряные	Пруды 13:20,4 164
Корнеясов	Вячеслав Луховицы 13:21,2 165
Кирилюк	Егор Сергиев	Посад 13:25,2 166
Кисляков	Сергей Чехов 13:25,6 167
Жуков	Евгений Пушкино 13:26,7 168
Подопригоров	Виктор Раменское 13:27,2 169
Егунков	Егор Сергиев	Посад 13:28,3 170
Беляев	Александр Чехов 13:28,6 171
Макушин	Руслан Люберцы 13:39,1 172
Пахомиков	Миксим Чехов 13:40,1 173
Федосов	Денис Солнечногорск 13:42,9 174
Мезенцев	Михаил 1	полк	ДПС	Север 13:44,1 175
Cергеев	Дмитрий Павловский	Посад 13:44,9 176
Бакшевский	Дмитрий 1	полк	ДПС	Север 13:50,8 177
Припусков	Михаил Наро-Фоминск 13:51,3 178
Зюганов	Святослав Электросталь 13:51,7 179
Гречишкин	Илья Люберцы 13:53,4 180
Лухтанов	Андрей Электросталь 13:54,1 181
Кощеев	Олег Дмитров 13:55,2 182
Захаров	Сергей Егорьевск 13:55,7 183
Анисенков	Алексей Электросталь 13:56,8 184



Киселев	Павел Шаховская 13:57,3 185
Мамонов	Александр 1	полк	ДПС	Север 14:05,2 186
Слесарев	Михаил Можайск 14:11,2 187
Кузнецов	Виктор Можайск 14:12,2 188
Грознов	Анатолий Шаховская 14:13,5 189
Битков	Николай Озеры 14:14,2 190
Гордеев	Роман Озеры 14:17,4 191
Седов	Константин Озеры 14:20,4 192
Тялин	Владимир Воскресенск 14:21,0 193
Саракаев	Тимур Домодедово 14:38,2 194
Спиридонов	Эдуард Лобня 14:41,6 195
Кирдяшкин	Владимир Кашира 14:43,6 196
Куприянов	Антон Кашира 14:50,5 197
Анисимов	Юрий Щелково 15:02,7 198
Сорокин	Владимир Талдом 15:18,1 199
Волков	Кирилл Талдом 15:21,1 200
Кузьменко	Иван Солнечногорск 15:22,4 201
Вавилов	Сергей Лотошино 15:33,6 202
Петрушов	Александр Лотошино 15:34,1 203
Молодых	Алексей Серпухов 15:38,4 204
Махов	Александр Истра 15:59,1 205
Коротков	Виктор Мытищи 16:06,5 206
Суравцов	Сергей Королев 16:22,3 207
Стовба	Илья Можайск 16:28,0 208
Соколов	Максим Жуковский 17:04,4 209
Гуськов	Владимир Наро-Фоминск 17:57,4 210
Винтов	Данила Лотошино 18:35,9 211
Смирнов	Павел Лотошино 18:44,1 212
Демин	Дмитрий Красногорск 19:02,1 213
Абрамов	Анатолий Домодедово
Насыров	Марс Домодедово
Шкарев	Роман Чехов



ОУСЦ	«Планерная» 12	мая	2016	года

Команда Сумма Участников Место
КФК-100	(ФГКУ	УВО	ГУ	МВД	России) 0:34:43,10 5 1
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Орехово-Зуевское» 0:39:27,60 5 2
КФК-3	(ГПИ	ФСБ	России) 0:39:50,20 5 3
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Балашихинское» 0:39:59,40 5 4
КФК-1	(ГУ	МВД	России) 0:40:00,90 5 5
КФК	УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Подольск 0:40:39,30 5 6
КФК-10	(МОФ	Мос	Университета	МВД	России) 0:44:12,70 5 7
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Ногинское» 0:44:55,50 5 8
КФК	2	полка	ДПС	ГИБДД	«Южный» 0:49:01,00 5 9
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Раменское» 0:49:26,00 5 10
КФК	УМВД	России	по	С-Посадскому	району 0:49:59,40 5 11
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Пушкинское» 0:50:38,90 5 12
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Мытищинское» 0:52:02,20 5 13
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Щелковское» 0:53:46,80 5 14
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Одинцовское» 0:54:41,00 5 15
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Люберецкое» 0:55:42,20 5 16
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Коломенское» 0:57:33,30 5 17
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Серпуховское» 0:58:11,30 5 18
КФК	1	полка	ДПС	ГИБДД	«Северный» 0:59:11,60 5 19
КФК-4	(УФСКН	России	по	Московской	области) 0

Команда Сумма Участников Место
КФК	УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Химки 0:41:45,60 5 1
КФК	МО	МВД	России	«Шатурский» 0:42:29,40 5 2
КФК-2	(в/ч	51952	ФСБ	России) 0:43:04,20 5 3
КФК	МУ	МВД	России	«Власиха» 0:43:18,60 5 4
КФК	УМВД	России	по	Ленинскому	району 0:47:01,40 5 5
КФК	УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Королев 0:50:34,30 5 6
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Ступинскому	району 0:51:30,00 5 7
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Егорьевск 0:51:33,50 5 8
КФК	МО	МВД	России	«Павлово-Посадский» 0:53:14,50 5 9
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Клинскому	району 0:53:44,80 5 10
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Солнечногорскому	району 0:55:43,30 5 11
КФК	УМВД	России	по	Воскресенскому	району 0:55:43,90 5 12
КФК	УМВД	России	по	Дмитровскому	району 0:56:08,40 5 13
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Истринскому	району 0:56:50,40 5 14
КФК	УМВД	России	по	Наро-Фоминскому	району 0:58:13,70 5 15
КФК	УМВД	России	по	Красногорскому	району 1:01:49,00 5 16

Спартакиада МОО «Динамо»
Легкоатлетический кросс

КОМАНДЫ

1 группа

2 группа



КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Можайскому	району 1:02:33,70 5 17
КФК	УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Домодедово 0:31:37,40 3 18



Команда Сумма Участников Место
КФК	ЦПП	ГУ	МВД	России	(Видное-2) 0:41:52,70 5 1
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Зарайскому	району 0:43:07,40 5 2
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Рузскому	району 0:45:43,90 5 3
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Дубна 0:48:18,30 5 4
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Лобня 0:50:02,90 5 5
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Протвино 0:50:16,80 5 6
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Волоколамскому	району 0:52:24,20 5 7
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Серебряные	Пруды 0:53:22,30 5 8
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Каширскому	району 0:57:10,80 5 9
КФК	УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Электросталь 0:57:43,70 5 10
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Шаховская 0:57:55,60 5 11
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Озеры 0:58:33,90 5 12
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Талдомскому	району 0:59:52,60 5 13
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Жуковский 1:00:20,50 5 14
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Лотошинскому	району 1:14:58,00 5 15
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Чеховскому	району 0:44:48,70 4 16
КФК	ОМВД	России	по	Луховицкому	району 0:49:20,80 4 17

3 группа



ОУСЦ	«Планерная» 12	мая	2016	года

Команда Сумма Участников Место
ФГКУ	УВО	ГУ	МВД	России 0:34:43,10 5 1
МУ	МВД	России	«Орехово-Зуевское» 0:39:27,60 5 2
МУ	МВД	России	«Балашихинское» 0:39:59,40 5 3
ГУ	МВД	России 0:40:00,90 5 4
УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Подольск 0:40:39,30 5 5
МУ	МВД	России	«Ногинское» 0:44:55,50 5 6
2	полк	ДПС	ГИБДД	«Южный» 0:49:01,00 5 7
МУ	МВД	России	«Раменское» 0:49:26,00 5 8
УМВД	России	по	С-Посадскому	району 0:49:59,40 5 9
МУ	МВД	России	«Пушкинское» 0:50:38,90 5 10
МУ	МВД	России	«Мытищинское» 0:52:02,20 5 11
МУ	МВД	России	«Щелковское» 0:53:46,80 5 12
МУ	МВД	России	«Одинцовское» 0:54:41,00 5 13
МУ	МВД	России	«Люберецкое» 0:55:42,20 5 14
МУ	МВД	России	«Коломенское» 0:57:33,30 5 15
МУ	МВД	России	«Серпуховское» 0:58:11,30 5 16
1	полк	ДПС	ГИБДД	«Северный» 0:59:11,60 5 17

Команда Сумма Участников Место
УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Химки 0:41:45,60 5 1
МО	МВД	России	«Шатурский» 0:42:29,40 5 2
МУ	МВД	России	«Власиха» 0:43:18,60 5 3
УМВД	России	по	Ленинскому	району 0:47:01,40 5 4
УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Королев 0:50:34,30 5 5
ОМВД	России	по	Ступинскому	району 0:51:30,00 5 6
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Егорьевск 0:51:33,50 5 7
МО	МВД	России	«Павлово-Посадский» 0:53:14,50 5 8
ОМВД	России	по	Клинскому	району 0:53:44,80 5 9
ОМВД	России	по	Солнечногорскому	району 0:55:43,30 5 10
УМВД	России	по	Воскресенскому	району 0:55:43,90 5 11
УМВД	России	по	Дмитровскому	району 0:56:08,40 5 12
ОМВД	России	по	Истринскому	району 0:56:50,40 5 13
УМВД	России	по	Наро-Фоминскому	району 0:58:13,70 5 14
УМВД	России	по	Красногорскому	району 1:01:49,00 5 15
ОМВД	России	по	Можайскому	району 1:02:33,70 5 16
УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Домодедово 0:31:37,40 3 17

Чемпионат ГУ МВД России
Легкоатлетический кросс

КОМАНДЫ

1 группа

2 группа



Команда Сумма Участников Место
ЦПП	ГУ	МВД	России	(Видное-2) 0:41:52,70 5 1
ОМВД	России	по	Зарайскому	району 0:43:07,40 5 2
ОМВД	России	по	Рузскому	району 0:45:43,90 5 3
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Дубна 0:48:18,30 5 4
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Лобня 0:50:02,90 5 5
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Протвино 0:50:16,80 5 6
ОМВД	России	по	Волоколамскому	району 0:52:24,20 5 7
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Серебряные	Пруды 0:53:22,30 5 8
ОМВД	России	по	Каширскому	району 0:57:10,80 5 9
УМВД	России	по	г.о.	Электросталь 0:57:43,70 5 10
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Шаховская 0:57:55,60 5 11
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Озеры 0:58:33,90 5 12
ОМВД	России	по	Талдомскому	району 0:59:52,60 5 13
ОМВД	России	по	г.о.	Жуковский 1:00:20,50 5 14
ОМВД	России	по	Лотошинскому	району 1:14:58,00 5 15
ОМВД	России	по	Чеховскому	району 0:44:48,70 4 16
ОМВД	России	по	Луховицкому	району 0:49:20,80 4 17

3 группа


